DRQ125-220-R
Part Number DRQ125-220-R
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton)
Description INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 22.36UH SMD
Quantity Available 3019 pcs in stock
Datasheets DRQ125-220-R.pdf
DRQ125-220-R Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of DRQ125-220-R
Manufacturer Part Number DRQ125-220-R Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton) Description INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 22.36UH SMD
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 3019
Series DRQ Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount Size / Dimension 0.492" L x 0.492" W (12.50mm x 12.50mm)
Height 0.236" (6.00mm) Shielding Shielded
Tolerance ±20% Package / Case Nonstandard
Number of Coils 2 Test Inductance - Connected In Series 89.44µH
Inductance - Connected In Parallel 22.36µH Current Rating - Parallel 3.7A
Current Rating - Series 1.84A Current Saturation - Parallel 4.71A
Current Saturation - Series 2.36A DC Resistance (DCR) - Parallel 39.6 mOhm
DC Resistance (DCR) - Series 159 mOhm Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
(Eaton) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ DRQ125-220-R : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for DRQ125-220-R
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
DRQ-8/100-L48PBS-C DC DC CONVERTER 8V 800W Murata Power Solutions 500 pcs
DRQ125-102-R INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 1.008MH SMD Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
DRQ125-330-R INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 33.74UH SMD Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
DRQ125-681-R INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 679.8UH SMD Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
DRQ-8/100-L48PBZS-C DC DC CONVERTER 8V 800W Murata Power Solutions 500 pcs
DRQ125-4R7-R INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 5.274UH SMD Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
DRQ125-221-R INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 216.8UH SMD Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
DRQ-8/100-L48PBZ-C DC DC CONVERTER 8V 800W Murata Power Solutions 500 pcs
DRQ125-331-R INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 332.6UH SMD Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
DRQ125-151-R INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 151.1UH SMD Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
DRQ125-1R5-R INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 1.478UH SMD Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
DRQ125-150-R INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 15.35UH SMD Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
DRQ125-680-R INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 67.91UH SMD Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
DRQ125-3R3-R INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 3.084UH SMD Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
DRQ125-470-R INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 47.47UH SMD Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
DRQ125-2R2-R INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 2.208UH SMD Bussmann (Eaton) 850 pcs
DRQ125-101-R INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 102.7UH SMD Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
DRQ125-1R0-R INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 894NH SMD Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
DRQ125-471-R INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 473.1UH SMD Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
DRQ125-100-R INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 9.654UH SMD Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
06033C221KAT4A 12061A330GAT9A 12105U5R6BAT2A 129NQ135 2225CC334KAT9A
ACPL-332J APM2310AC-TRG B72520T300K62 BFS19/A2 BZX584C24-7-F
DRQ125-2R2-R DRQ127-2R2-R DRQ73-102-R DRQ73-150-R DRQ74-150-R
DRQ74-3R3-R DRQ74-470-R DTA113ZS FAN8486D FP50R12KT4-B16-ENG
GRM0335C1H1R2CA01D GRM033R61A222KA01J HDTC124ENLT1 IRFIBF30GPBF IXTP4N60
L7808CD2T-TR LQG15HN2N0S MC33164P-5 MCP3913A1-E/SS MDV1526URH
MGA-61563 N086RH14 PGB0040805MR PS2815-1-F3-A R400CH06
RB501V-40TE-17 S-8100BF SI3007-FS SI6447DQ-T1 SMBD99LT1
SMDJ110A SN74AVC16374DGGR SSC8K21GN3 SX1242ISETRT TL061MDT
TPS65023RSBR UNR921CJOL VUO30-16 XC6371A272PR XC9116B02AMRN
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
DRQ125-220-R Details PDF